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el GENERAL NOTES CONTINUED... . GENERAL NOTES CONTINUED... GENERAL NOTES CONTINUED... : : ‘ i - 3 .
: " 5." THE LOT(S) SHOWN HEREON. COMPLIES/COMPLY WITH THE MINIMUM OWNERSHIP WIDTH AND LOT AREA AS REQUIRED 13. THERE ARE NO FLOODPLAINS, CEMETERIES, HISTORIC STRUCTURES, WETLANDS, STREAMS OR 25% OR GREATER 25. THE FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AREA LOGATED ON BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCELA HAS BEEN ¥ y Yol
BY THE MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT.. STEEP SLOPES WITHIN OR NEAR THE AREA OF DEVELOPMENT. STREAM AND WETLANDS SHOWN ARE TAKEN FROM ESTABLISHED TO FULFILL THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE AND THE FOREST. - 1 32
6. ALL SHOWN HEREON ARE MORE OR LESS. PLAT #13805 / F-$9-98-CHRISTIAN FAMILY OUTREACH CENTER LOT 4. CONSERVATION MANUAL. NO CLEARING, GRADING OR CONSTRUCTION IS PERMITTED WITHIN THE FOREST - ‘, ! : T -y
R | TR A 2LAT 15 BASER-ON AFIEL B RUN MONUMENTED BOLUNDARY SURVEY-PERFORMED GN-Oft ABOLT SEPTEMBER 02, M, - THE FOREST CONSERVATION (RETENTION ) EASEMENT-SHOWN ON THIS-PLAN COMPHES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF - CONSERVATION EASEMENT. HOWEVER, FOREST MANAGEMENT PRACTICESASBEFINED-IN THE DEED OF FOREST - 7Y EENNTY Y. DiAN #!L&_-o,e
: " 2008, BY SILL, ADCOCK & ASSOCIATES, LIC, - - SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION BY THE RETENTION OF 3.01 AC. (2.06 CONSERVATION EASEMENT ARE ALLOWED. - o , _
8. THERE IS AN EXISTING DWELLING WITH ACCESSORY STRUCTURES ON BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL 'A’ TO AC. CREDITED) OF FOREST TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF SHIPLEY'S CHOICE (F-11-065) AS OFF-SITE FOREST 28. WP-10-015, A REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTION 16.120{b)(4 )i} (b} WHICH PROHIBITS FLOODPLAIN, WETLAND, STREAMS, - _ Enrgy
: REMAIN: NO NEW BUILDINGS, EXTENSIONS OR ADDITIONS TO THE EXISTING DWELLING AND ACCESSORY STRUCTURES - RETENTION. FINANCIAL SURETY IS NOT REQUIRED FOR THE OFF-SITE 3.01 AC. (2.98 AC. CREDITED) RETENTION THEIR BUFFERS AND FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENTS ON LOTS OR PARCELS LESS THE 10 ACRES IN SIZE, WAS COVENTRY Ry
TR - ARE 7O-BE CONSTRUCTED AT A DISTANGE £S5 THAN FHE ZONING REGULATION REQUIREMENTS. FOREST CONSERVATION-EASEMENT LOCATED ON-BUILDABLE PRESERVATION-PARCEL A, SHIPLEY'S LODGE; F-00-101; - ~ APPROVED ON SEPTEMBER 8,2007. SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: S : ' gE W?m{}”é‘s R
9, D AY(S) SHALL BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A USE AND OCCUPANCY PERMIT FOR ANY NEW DWELLINGS IT WILL BE NECESSARY FOR THE DEVELOPER TO EXECUTE A DEED OF FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT WITH THE 1) COMPLIANCE WITH ALL SRC AGENCY COMMENTS GENERATED WITH THE REVIEW OF THE : P :
TO ENSURE SAFE ACCESS FOR FIRE AND EMERGENCY VEHICLES PER THE FOLLOWING REQUIREMENTS: COUNTY AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING WILE. PERFORM AN INSPECTION TO VERIFY COMPLIANCE " SUBDIVISION PLAT, F-09-101. ' o Q
. 1 . 2)| WIDTH - 12 FEET (16 FEET_SERVING MORE THAN ONE RESIDENCE); WITH THE APPROVED FOREST CONSERVATION PLAN. ' - 2).EiNAL Pl AT, F-08-101, SHALL BE DESIGNED SO THAT 35-FO0T.ENVIRONMENTAL RESIDENTIAL o ' -9
~H- b)|SURFACE ~51X {6") INCHES OF COMPATTED CRUSHERRUN BASE WITH TARAND CHIP 5. A NDISE STUDY PREPARED BY MARS GROUP, DATED MARCHZ, 2009, HAS BEEN PROVIDED FOR THIS PROJECT N " STRUCTURE SETBACK IS REQUIRED FROM THE EDGE OF THE MOST RESTRICTVE _ 1o .
COATING (1-1/2° MINIMUM); o . ACCORDANCE WITH THE HOWARD COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL AND THE LAND DEVELOPMENT AND SUBDIVISION ENVIRONMENTAL BUFFER OR FEATURE LOCATED WITHIN THE SUBECTLOTS IN : : . \ %
c} GEOMETRY - MAXIMUM 15% GRADE, MAXIMUM 10% GRADE CHANGE AND 45-FOOT TURNING RADIUS; REGULATIONS. : ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.120.(b).{4).(i)) OF THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS. 1 "Q &
el 0 x)STRUCTURES (CUH VERTSBRIDGES) +CAPABLE OF SUPPORTING 25 GROSSTONS (H25LOADING), 216.: BUNDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL 'A' IS BEING PROPOSED.AS A BLILDABY £ PARCEL. ONE(1) HOUSING ALLOCATION .3). APPROVAL OF THIS PETITION DOES NOT SANCTION ANY DISTURBANGE TO THE o - HOCO. . s
)| DRAINAGE ELEMENTS - CAPABLE OF SAFELY PASSING 100 YEAR FLOOD WITH NO MORE THAN 1 FOOT DEPTH ALLOWING ONE (1) BUILDABLE UNIT SHALL BE UTILIZED. T WitL BE PRIVATELY OWHNED, IT IS ENCUMBERED BY AN ENVIRONMENTAL FEATURES, OR THEIR RESTRICTIVE BUFFERS OR SETBACKS. _ MON. 0SFA
OVER DRIVEWAY SURFACE; : ' ' EASEMENT AGREEMENT WiTH HOWARD COUNTY AND THE PATUXENT CONSERVATION CORPORATION . THIS 27. WP-16-016, A REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTION 18,144{p){q) WHICH REQUIRES THE SUBMISSION OF THE FINAL SUBDIVISION .‘ﬂ
. | £)] MAINTENANCE - SUFFICIENT TO ENSURE ALL WEATHER USE AGREEMENT PROHIBITS FURTHER SUBDIVISION OF THE PARCEL, QUTLINES THE MAINTENANCE RESPONSIBILITIES OF PLAT TO THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING FOR SIGNATURES AND RECORDATION, AND PAYMENT OF ALL - 1 . Hn
= "3 - - 10: - AWETLAND STUDY WAS PERFORMED BY SHLL; ADCOCK AND ASSOCIATES; LL.C., IN-MARCH 2007, NO WETLANDS ARE - 1TS OWNERS AND ENUMERATES THE USES PERMITTED ONTHE PROPERTY: 1T SHALL ENCOMPASS ALL THE . - -FEES ASSOCIATEDBE WATHIN 160 DAYS GF FiNAL PLAN APPROVAL, WAS APPROVED ON MARCH 8; 2016; A REQUEST TO ~ ,7--%11‘
LOCATED WITHIN OR NEAR THE AREA OF DEVELORMENT. _ ' ENVIRONMENTALLY SENSITIVE AREAS INCLUDING 25% OR GREATER STEEP SLOPES, WETLANDS, STREAMS AND THEIR *TOLL® THE APPROVAL OF F-09-101, TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH HOUSE BILL HB-921, WHICH ALLOWS THIS TIME g7 .
1. LANDSCAPING FOR LOT 1 IS PROVIDED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A CERTIFIED LANDSCAPE PLAN ON FILE WITH THIS PLAT BUFFER, 100 YEAR FLOODPLAIN AND FOREST CONSERVATION, Iff APPLICABLE, EXTENSION TO BE GRANTED FROM THE END OF THE TOLLING PERIOD OF JUNE 30,2010, WAS ALSO APPROVED ON. Qﬂ‘-'. '
B | T WITH SECTION.16.124.0F THE HOWARD COUNTY. CODE AND THE LANDSCAPE MANUAL . EINANCIAL . 7. .NO.GRADING, OR REMOVAL OF VEGETATIVE COVER.OR TREES, PAVING AND NEW.STRUCTURES SHALL BE PERMITTED . MARCH 8,-2010, SUBJECT TO.THE EOLLOWING CONDITIONS: A4 499 . B
B O 8U FOR THE REQUIRED 11 PERIMETER SHADE TREES IN THE AMOUNT OF $3,300.00 WILL BE PAID AT THE TIME OF _ WITHIN THE LIMITS OF25% STEEP SLOPES, WETLANDS, STREAMS OR THEIR REQUIRED BUFFERS, FLOODPLAIN AND " 1) COMPLIANCE WITH ALL SRC AGENCY COMMENTS GENERATED WITH THE REVIEW OF THE , 1 N s a
ISSUANCE OF THE BUILDER'S GRADING PERMIT. ‘ - , FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT AREAS, _ SUBDIVISION PLAT, F-09-101, : ) o T - E _
12. IN RDANCE WITH THE MARYLAND STORMWATER DESIGN MANUAL, PROJECTS SHALL BE EXEMPT FROM . 18. THIS PLAT IS SUBJECT TO THE AMENDED FIFTH EDITION OF THE SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS - 2) PAYMENT OF ALL FEES AND THE SUBMISSION OF THE FINAL RECORD PLAT-ORIGINALS FOR SIGNATURE AND . - < ;
~H- | .sm0 MANAGEMENT OBLIGATIONS IF IT-HAS LESS THAN 5,000 SSUARE FEETOFLAND COVERCHANGE. THIS . -~ “PER.COUNCIE Biit 45:2003 AND THE ZONING REGUIATIONS AS AMENDEDBY COUNCIL Bitt. 752003, DEVEFOPMENT OR RECORDATION WITHIN180-DAYS CE-THE END.OF-THE TCLHNG PERIOD OF JUNE 30; 2040, AR mo T By T INOD - FREDERICK ?-GPD Do
PLAN HROPOSES 4,608 SQUARE FEET OF LAND COVER CHANGE AND THEREFORE IS EXEMPT FROM PROVIDING . CONSTRUCTION ON THESE LOTS MUST COMPLY WITH SETBACK AND BUFFER REGULATIONS IN EFFECT AT THE TIME 28. WP-11-096, A REQUEST TO WAIVE SECTIONS 16.144(p}(q) AND 16.120(b){4)(ill}{b) OF THE SUBDIVISION LAND ; - LU, \ =Ry S
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT. IF AT THE GRADING PERMIT APPLICATION STAGE, THIS AREA INCREASES OVER 5,000 OF SUBMISSION OF THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN, WAIVER PETITION APPLICATION, OR BUILDING /GRADING PERMIT. REGUEATIONS REQUIRES THE DEVELOPER TO PAY ALL FEES AND TO SUBMIT THE FINAL SUBDIVISION PLAT TO THE - MON.091 - .
SQUARE FEET, STORMWATER MANAGEMENT WILL BE REQUIRED, 19. THE 85DBA NOISE CONTOUR LINE DRAWN ON THIS SUBDIVISION PLAN IS ADVISORY AS REQUIRED BY THE HOWARD DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING FOR SIGNATURE APPROVAL AND RECORDATION WITHIN 180 DAYS OF FINAL . e - eletsreea——
H-- ' _ ' © - COUNTY DESIGN MANUAL, CHAPTER 5, REVISED FEBRUARY, 1092 AND CANNGT BE CONSIDERED TO EXACTLY LOCATE “PLAN APPROVAL, AND WHICH ALLOWS THE CREATION GF A FOREST CONSERVATION RETENTION EASEMENT ON ‘HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND ADC® MAP 4653, GRID 8. -
: ' : THE 65DBA NQISE EXPOSURE. THE 65DBA NOISE LINE WAS ESTABLISHED BY HOWARD COUNTY TO ALERT BUILDABLE PRESERVATION PARCEL A WHICH IS LESS THEN 10 ACRES IN SIZE , WAS APPROVED ON JANUARY 12,2011, : - V | C INITY MAP ‘
"DEVELOPERS, BUILDERS AND FUTURE RESIDENTS THAT AREAS BEYOND THIS THRESHOLD MAY EXCEED GENERALLY SUBJECT TO-THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: L ‘ _ .
. ACCEPTED NQISE LEVELS ESTABLISHED BY THE U.S, DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT. , 1) COMPLIANCE WITH ALL SRC AGENCY COMMENTS GENERATED WITH THE REVIEW OF THE - - . SCALE:.1°=2000° .
.20. REFUSE AND RECYCLING COLLECTION ARE PROVIDED AT MARYLAND ROUTE 32. . SUBDIVISION PLAT, F-09-101. > . S ‘ *
21. THE EASEMENT HOLDERS FOR THE EASEMENT ON PRESERVATION PARCEL 'A' WILL BE HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND 2) FINAL PLAT, F-09-101, SHALL BE DESIGNED SO THAT 35-FOOT ENVIRONMENTAL RESIDENTIAL . y o Ar.
-AND THE PATUXENT CONSERVATION CORPORATION. STRUCTURE SETBACK IS REQUIRED FROM THE EDGE OF THE MOSTRESTRICTIVE . ) LEGEND e
-+ H- ..22: THE35' SIDE Bt BING RESTRICTIONLINE {BRL) FOR BUIEDAR! F-PRESERVATION PARCEL A1S N ACCORDANCE WITH . ENVIRONMENTAL BUFFER'OR PEATURETOCATED WITHIN. THE SHRIECTLOTS 1N ‘ e ————p— SFE
SECTION 16.120(b).{4).(ii)) OF THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS AND COINCIDES WITH THE BOUNDARY OF THE 35° ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 16.120.(b).(4).(i) OF THE SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS. EXISTING STREAM BUFEER SB ‘
SETBACK FROM THE MOST RESTRICTIVE ENVIRONMENTAL BUFFER OR FEATURE(S) LOCATED ON THIS PARCEL. THE 3) SUBMISSION OF THE FINAL RECORD PLAT ORIGINALS FOR SIGNATURE AND e METING S FREA '
DISTANCE FROM THE SIDE BUILDING RESTRICTION LINE TO THE SIDE PROPERTY LINE WILL VARY IN DISTANCE, NOT TO RECORDATION WITHIN ONE (1) YEAR FROM THE APPROVAL DATE OF JANUARY, 12, 2011. ON OR BEFORE g
BE LESS THAN 30 FEET PER ZONING REGULATIONS. ©* JANUARY-12,2012. : ' ~EXISTING WETLANDS W
23, F-09-101, SHIPLEY'S LODGE, IS EXEMPT FROM THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 16.1200 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY 4) FINAL PLAT F.019-101 SHIPLEY'S LODGE SHALL BE RECORDED PRIOR TO TO CONCURRENT WITH THE e _
CODE FOR FOREST CONSERVATION BECAUSE IT IS A MINOR SUBDIVISION CREATING ONEADDITIONAL LOT AND HAS RECORDATION OF THE FINAL PLAT FOR SHIPLEY'S CHOICE (PROPERTY KNOW.AS ECP-10-004-TAX MAP § & 10, EXISTING WETLANDS BUFFER..
-NO FURTHER SUBDIVISION POTENTIAL BASED ON THE MAXIMUM DENSITY REQUIREMENTS UNDER THE CURRENT RR PARCEL 15). - - AR
ZONING DISTRICT WHICH ALLOWS ONE DWELLING UNIT PER 4.25 GROSS ACRES. 20.L0T1 AND BVILOABLEP RESERVA I'ION PARLG L. R OBTAIN VEHICULA R ACLESS FROM PRIVATE INGRESS AND EGRESS
24. THE BASELINE SHOWN HEREON IS THE LINE ESTABLISHED BY THE STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION IN PLAT NO.S; A SEPALATE NOM-LESHNCTED ACLESS SZRVICE ROAD (LrATED LIITHIN J W ALY B
18122 AND 28174. THE BASELINE IS A STANDARD SET BY THE SHA FOR ALL RIGHT-OF-WAY PLATS. THE BASELINE IS THE THE MD ZouvtTe 32 Riw. ' E . .

25%OR GREATER STEEP'SLOPES

LINE IN WHICH ALL MEASUREMENTS RELATING TO THE RIGHT-OF-WAY ARE DERIVED FROM.

1. THE SUBJECT PROPERTY-IS ZONED RR-DEO PER THE 02/02/04 COMPREHENSIVE ZONING PLAN AND THE COMP LITE
ZONING AMENDMENTS EEFECTIVEE 07/29/08. _ N SRS
2. ‘COORDINATES BASED ON NAD 83, MARYLAND GOORDINATE SYSTEMAS PROJECTED BY HOWARD COUNTY GEQDETIC -
DENOTES APPROXIMATE CONTROL STATION LOCATION (SEE VICINITY MAP).
$ STATION 0911 - N602689.208  E1326,821.464 _ . ELEV.=65250
® STATION 08FA NB05227.663  E 1,325,992.680 ELEV.=524.26
 DENOTESIRONPIPEFOUND. . | ST : -
-DENOTES REBAR AND CAPFOUND., - ' ' |
M penoTES CONCRETE MONUMENT-OR STONE FOUND, -
) DENOTES REBARANQGAPSET, . - L
CI-DENOTES CONCRETEMONUMENT SET. : oo
4. [ His AREA DESIGNATES A PRIVATE SEWAGE EASEMENT OF AT LEAST 10,000.SF AS REQUIRED BY THE
MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF THE ENVIRONMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL SEWAGE DISPOSAL (COMAR 26.04.03).

] : : . . ' IMPROVEMENTS GF ANY NATURE IN THIS AREA ARE RESTRICTED UNTIL PUBLIC SEWAGE TS AVAILABLE, THESE
B-UH_'DABLE E’W—\ EASEMENTS SHALL-BECDME NULL ANDVOID UPON CONNECTION TO A PUBLIC SEWERAGE SYSTEM: THE COUNTY
PRESERVATI ON EX. WETLANDS \ HEALYH OFFICER SHALL HAVE THE AUTHORITY TO GRANT VARIANCES FOR ENCROACHMENTS INTO THE PRIVATE
: - PLATNO, 13805 Wy A\ SEWAGE EASEMENT. RECORDATION OF A MODIFIED SEWAGE EASEMENT SHALL NOT BE NECESSARY.
PARCEL A \ o |
404,356 SF+ OR VX
9.2827 ACt AR
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& Q;b 56,694 SF+ OR PUBLIC FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT T 2 —— W T w PARCEL 308 LCY B-G
§ N[ 13015ACH (RETENTION) - - O L iy HANNA, CYNTHIA JEANNE :
' o 3.01 ACRES : - . (P We —~ WB ! CYNIHIA JEANNE |
. . : . 138 - TXLLL AL e e NON-CREDITED AREA -PLAY #4132 |

(2.96 ACRES CREDITED)

' LR e " 2,068 SF LIBER 3078 FOLID 602
$E RO DNy (00SACRES)  ZONED RR-DED

LILLLAIT o o 90042 - — X ‘ SRS, 19880 ee S B s 6 00 B0 e i - _
S 58°52'25"W | ' 1,235.85' -/ &) ' PARCEL 23 640.30" == 243
4 : ) o : K Lo 280,
] PRIVATE iINGRESS & EGRESS PARCEL 23 o . Z5PP, IR S RUSTEE 3% ORGREATER
3 o STEEP SLOPES
EASEMENT FORTHE - ZEPP, WiBUR S TRUSIEE _ - / - ZEPP, LILLIE #AE IRUSIEE
n / USE & BENEFIT OF PARCEL 23 ZEPP, LILLIE MAE TRUSITE _ o LIBER 5737 FCLIC 424
1 / — EXCLUDING ANY FUTURE. | LIBER 5731 FOLIC 424 / ZONED RR-DEC
s L - SUBDIVISION T ZONED RR-DED . . : ' -
{ 1 ;I'OTA—L ﬁm{ésn-ofé L(;T:SEANDIC-JRPARCEI:S TOBE RECORDED “ms”‘“'“m’““mmem o ooeor -y ] A ‘11 y d CO k &
. ; : MARYLAND, 1838 REPLACEMENT VOLUME, (AS ASFARASTHEYRELATETQ }:f ' ’ . Y 4 9.
N e o S S b b menmeswn || | U.S. EQUIVALENT COORDINATE TABLE | . ¢/~ Sill - Adcock &
B. NON-BUILDABLE:.0 _ , _ . - . ‘ o . e
C. OPENSPACE: 0 - . . v ”/”/” POINT NORTHING | .~ EASTING ~ ' 5 _ KA - A . Ll | ( !
B PO  RCELS _ ' DR 248 T 605,514.9286 - 1,328,675.4278 OWNER DEVELOPER & SSOCla’teS A~
‘ A BURDASLE: 13ISACE . 249 - €05,1904296 13281234454 RUTH A, FISHER HERITAGE LAND DEVELOPMENT o “Engineers - “Surveyors - Plauners
. Dol b ooaaas . 57 6045615848 . 1,327,085.5213 CHARLES M. COLE JR. C/IOTIMOTHY FEAGA - .. 3300 North Ridge Road, Suite 160
H - O PRESERVATION PARCELS: 9.2827ACE - _ 52 , 604,570.5336 i 1,327,085.7245 - 1585 ROUTE 32 : . P.O.BOX 482 _ P 4 -+ Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 , .
3. - TOTAL AREA OF ROADWAY TO BE RECORDED: 0.0000 ACt 58 605,103.6006 ' 1,327,020.1441 = SYKESVILLE, MARYLAND 21784-5437 LISBON, MARYLAND 21765 A - Phone: 443.325.7682  Fax: 443.325.7685
4. TOTAL AREA OF SUBDIVISION TO B8E RECORDED: 10.5842 AC% EAEETA T ' : 410.489.7900 : Email: info@saaland.com
APPROVED; FOR PRIVATE WATER AND PRIVATE SEWERAGE |~ - - | - DEDICATION FOR INDIVIDUALS | . ' SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE o - RECORDEDAS PLATNUMBER 1817  on 1IZT]IZ -
i HOWARD OUNTY HEATHDEPARTMENT -] : _ | o . = : : - _1] IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND.
' . R - , WE, RUTH A. FISHER AND CHARLES M. COLES, JR., OWNERS OF THE PROPERTY SHOWN AND DESCRIBED HEREON, HEREBY ADOPT THIS 1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FINAL PLAT SHOWN HEREON 1S _ - : :
' ' PLAN OF SUBDIVISION, AND IN.CONSIDERATION OF THE APPROVAL OF THIS FINAL PLAT BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND ZONING, 1] suBDIVISION OF ALL THE LANDS CONVEYED BY RUTHA. FISHER _ S T , o
- ESTABLISH THE MINIMUM BUILDING RESTRICTION LINES AND GRANT UNTO HOWARD COLNTY, MARYLAND, ITS SLICCESSORS AND ASSIGNS: (1) . ] . PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVES OF THE ESTATE OF RUSSELL . . SUBDIVISION-RLAT i~
. THE RIGHT TO'LAY, CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN SEWERS, DRAINS; WATER PIPES AND OTHER MUNICIPAL UTILITIES AND SERVICES IN AND UNDER FISHER AND CHARLES M: COLES, JR. BY DEED DATED THE 23 | I .~ T e~ 1
| - ALL ROAD AND'STREET RIGHTS-OF-WAY AND THE SPECIFIC EASEMENT AREAS SHOWN HEREON; (2) THE RIGHT TO REQUIRE DEDICATION FOR RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS OF HOWARD COUNTY INJIMER L1023 FH; . SHlPLEY S LODGE
3 PUBLIC USE'THE BEDS OF THE STREETS AND/OR ROADS AND FLOODPLAINS AND OPEN SPACE WHERE APPLICABLE AND FORGOOD AND.OTHER. _I]  MONUMENTS ARE IN PLACE OR WILL'BE IN PLACE PRIOR T8 (ECIR WS 0 F Ok SAREETS IN . _ - SR ' -

M1 VALUABLE CONSIDERATION HEREBY GRANT THE RIGHT AND OPTION TO HOWARD COUNTY TO ACQUIRE THE FEE SIMPLE TITLE TO THE BEDS OF THE SUBDIVISION BY HOWARD COUNTY'AS SHOWN; IN ACCRaiCEE Rl n 5 o LOT 1 AND _BUILDI:.\BLE PRESERVATION PARCEL'A* ]

_ APPROVED; HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING AND || THE STREETS AND/OR ROADS AND FLOODPLAINS, STORM DRAINAGE FACILITIES AND OPEN SPACE WHERE APPLICABLE; (3) THE RIGHT TO OF MARYLAND, AS AMENDED. AND THAT | WAS IN RESPONS-@ _ .

A T LONING : ' . ]| 'REQUIRE DEDICATION OF WATERWAYS AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS FOR THE SPECIFIC PURPOSE OF THEIR CONSTRUCTION, REPAIRAND  ~ OF THIS DRAWING AND THE SURVEY WORK REFLECTED IN : . ASUBDIISION.OF PARCEL 91 TAX.MAP 9 GRID 17

= ' "I MAINTENANCE; AND (4) THAT NO BUILDING OR SIMILAR STRUCTURE OF ANY KIND SHALL BE ERECTED ON OR OVER SAID EASEMENTS AND "1l REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN THE CODE OF MARYLAND : rRIC |

bl , _ ! HEC ; . 3RD ELECTION DISTRICT

- |1 RIGHTS-OF-WAY. / v _ REGULATION 12, . / -

] . ITNESS MY HAND THIS /¢ DAY OF MoV 2o, . — A ) o : HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND

2 [ }‘i’ = | %ﬂr é‘,‘l&l@ Y/ 2V ) 2 7 — e 2 S A/ & : : o ZONED: RR-DEO

O D "ENGINEERING DIVISION {DATE || RUTHA FISHER T - DATE WITNESS ’ ” ~ 7 BATE . g /// W 7 FILE NG WP-1 15' WP-10-016

z H . . . . - - ” - DI u—E 1:".,_. = 00 - - c g ] .
B § . . L e ] . . . . . N * . . - - . . . . "~

3 o, V3 4 2512 1 AL U 1t=if o A =S “l/ HAEL D. ADCOCK, PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR L e DATE: OCTOBER 26, 2011 R =-oAl |

3.}] DIRECTOR ~ . AN DATE © - 1f M_COLES,JR. TN DATE WITNESS -~ 7 - , 7~ dATE 11 wD.REG.NO. 21257, EXPIRATION DATE: 06-16-2013 - . })] DATE: OCTOBER26,2011. - SHEET1 ;@F !
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